Apr.2025
Dear Valued Customer
Leimac Ltd.
Sales Department
TEL：+81-77-585-6771
FAX：+81-77-585-6773
 Notice of Discontinuation of UV-LED Illumination (IDHRA series / IDBB-CH series)
We would like to inform you that we have decided to discontinue the production of some of our

◎UV bar lighting
bar type has no difference in external dimensions between the old and new products.
The maximum luminous surface length of the standard product is 677 mm (model: IDBB-
CH675) for the discontinued product, while it is 602 mm (model: IDBC-CH600) for the new
product.
【 Po wer  consum pt ion】
Discontinued Products   Alternative products
Model
Power
consumption
 Model
Power
consumption
IDHRA-65□-UV-▲ 8W → IDHRC-65□-UV-▽ 10.5W
IDHRA-100□-UV-▲ 15.4W → IDHRC-100□-UV-▽ 21W
IDBB-CH75□-UV-▲ 7.5W → IDBC-CH75□-UV-▽ 8.5W
IDBB-CH150□-UV-▲ 15W → IDBC-CH150□-UV-▽ 17W
IDBB-CH225□-UV-▲ 22.5W → IDBC-CH225□-UV-▽ 25.5W
IDBB-CH300□-UV-▲ 30W → IDBC-CH300□-UV-▽ 34W
IDBB-CH375□-UV-▲ 37.5W → IDBC-CH375□-UV-▽ 42.5W
IDBB-CH450□-UV-▲ 45W → IDBC-CH450□-UV-▽ 51W
IDBB-CH525□-UV▲ 52.5W → IDBC-CH525□-UV-▽ 59.5W
IDBB-CH600□-UV-▲ 60W → IDBC-CH600□-UV-▽ 68W
IDBB-CH675□-UV-▲ 67.5W → -
* □ indicates light distribution angle (narrow angle = L, wide angle = S).
* ▲ indicates the emission wavelength (365 / 375 / 385 / 395 / 405).
* ▽ indicates the emission wavelength (365 / 385 / 395 / 405).
Appendix_1